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Name of Faculty on Academic Duty
of
licill CeRartment D::eziziibzfsﬁs oy Name ofFaculty Ac:;l::ic Duty RESarR

2/2/2026 MONDAY DR MANISHA
2/4/2026 WEDNESDAY CR ARUN
zls/izgi i 7&10"\‘1’ DR BHARGAV )
2/10/2026 | TUESDAY DR SUNIL -
2/12/2026 THURSDAY Dr NITIN )
2/13/2026 FRIDAY DrTElAS
2/16/2025 MONDAY DR MAYANK

1 Medicine 2/18/2026 WEDNESDA DR MAULK
2/20/2025 FRIDAY DRIA
2/23/20256 MONDAY DR KARMARA
2/25/2026 VWEDNESDAY DR BHART
2/27/2026 Friday DR MAYUR
2/2/2026 Friday Dr.Kashyap Zal2 Dr DRnvesh Katara seminar room
2/3/2026 Saturday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmzlsinh Parmar seminar room
2/4/2026 Monday Dr.Xamzlesh Pate Dr.Amit Patel seminar roem
2/5/2026 B Tuesday Dr.Xashyzp Zzlz Dr.Dhnuvesh Katzra seminar reom
2/6/2026 Wednasday Dr.M.MLXazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room 1
2/7/2026 Thursday Dr.Xamazlesh Patel Dr_Amit Patel seminar room
2/9/2026 Saturday Dr.Xashyzp Zzla Dr.Dhruvesh Katera seminar room
2/10/2026 Monday Dr.Nirmalsinh Pammar seminar room
2/11/2026 Tuesday Dr.Xamazlesh Patel Dr_Amit Patel seminar room
2/12/2026 Vednssday fDr.Gs:':','a: 2zl Dr.Dhruvesh Katarz somin3r room
2/13/2026 Thursday Dr.M.M.Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
2/14/2026 Friday Dr.Xzmzlesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel seminar room
2/16/2026 Monday Dr.Xashyzp Zzl3 Dr.Dhruvesh Katera seminar room
2/17/2026 Tuesday Dr.M.M.Kazi r.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
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2/18/2026 Wednesday  |Or.Kamalesh Patel Dr. Amit Patel seminar room
2/19/2026 Thursday Or.Kashyap Zala Dr Dhruvesh Katara seminar room
2/20/2026 Friday Dr M M Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
2/21/2026 Saturday Dr Kamalesh Patel Or Amit Patel seminar room
2/23/2026 Tuesday Dr Kashyap Zala Dr Dhruvesh Katara seminar rcom
2/24/2026 Wednesday Dr.M M Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
2/25/2026 Thursday Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel SEMINar 1oom
2/26/2026 Friday Dr.Kashyap Zala Dr Dhruvesh Katara @minas 1oom
2/27/2026 Saturday Dr.M.M Kazi Dr.Nirmalsinh Parmar seminar room
28/2026 Dr.Kamalesh Patel Dr.Amit Patel erminar Foom
01/02/2026 Sunday - - Dema Room O L
02/02/2026 Monday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
03/02/2028 Tuesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Demao Room Obs
04/02/2026 Wednesday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room 0bs
05/02/2026 Thursday Or. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
06/02/2026 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel Dema Room OB+ 4]
07/02/2026 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel Cemo Room G ;
08/02/2025 Sunday - - Dema Acem Ob4
09/02/2026 Monday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel Derma Socm Ok 1
10/02/2026 Tuesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel [ Oemo Boom Obs i
11/02/2026 Wednesday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Pate! | | Cemo Rcom OBs i
12/02/2026 Thursday Dr. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel | | Cemo Room Os !
13/02/2026 Fridzy Or. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel | i Oema foom Ots ‘
12/02/2026 rurday Dr. Widhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel ] Deme foom Obs |
15/02/2026 Sunday - - t Dema Room Cta )
Obs. Gynec 16/02/2025 1onday Dr. Chaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Dwrrna Room Otia i A-.'
17/02/2026 Tuesday Dr. Widhi Nayak De. Parth Patel '. Oemeo Roum One | J
18/02/2026 Wednesday Or. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Soorm 0o | J
15/02/2026 Thursday D Fuchi Patel Or Parth Patel Orermo Roem Oba | ;
20/02/2026 Friday Or. Shahans (handniwala Dr. $hraddha Patel Dwrmo Room O g 1
21/02/2026 Saturday Dr. Buchi Patel e Parth Patel - ——— .’L
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22/02/2026 Ssunday - - Demo Room Obs
23/02/2026 Monday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel Demo Room Obs
24/02/2026 Tuesday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel ) Demo Room Obs
25/02/2026 Wednesday Dr. Dhaval Patel Dr. Shraddha Patel ) Demo Room Obs
26/02/2026 Thursday Dr. Ruchi Patel Dr. Parth Patel Demo Room Obs
27/02/2026 Friday Dr. Shahana Chandniwala Dr. Shraddha Patel ) Demo Room Obs
28/02/2026 Saturday Dr. Nidhi Nayak Dr. Parth Patel ) Demo Room Obs
Monday DR.ASHISH ]
Tuesday DR.ANIL ]
Wednesday Dr.NIRAV
Pediatric Thursday DR.PINKAL B
Friday DR.HIMANSHU -
Saturday DR.PRANAV
Date (01-02-2026 to Monday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
28-02-2026) Tuesday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Respiratory Wednesday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Medicine N . . Dept.of Respiratary
Thursday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Medicine
Friday Dr.Nisarg Patel ~ Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Saturday Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dr.Nisarg Patel Dept.of Respiratory
Monday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
Tuesday ) Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
(01-02-2026 to 28- Wednesday } Dr Chintan Solank Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
02-2026) Thursday Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
Psychiatry Friday Dr Chintan Solankl Dr Dhiraj Kandre Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
Saturd:ay Dr Chintan Solanki Dr Dhiraj Kandre - Dr Ankita Patel Dr Disha Patel Dept of Psychiatry
Date (01_02-202:5 to Monday Dr. Abhishek Chiauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
28-02-2026) Tuesday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
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Wednesday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
Thursday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
/ 7 | Ophthalmology Friday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
) Saturday Dr. Abhishek Chauhan Dr. Parth Leuva Dr. Kiran Patel Dr. Tejal Garasiya EYE OPD
Date (01-02-2026 to Monday Dr Kirti Ambani Demo room
2:8'02'2025) Tuesday Dr Amit Chavda Demo room
8 ENT Wednesday Dr Urvish Patel Demo room
Thursday Dr Kirti Ambani Demo room
Friday Dr Amit Chavda Demo room
Saturday Dr Urvish Patel Demo room
1/2/2026 SUNDAY N/A GMERS MEDICAL
COLLEGE,HMT
2/2/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
3/2/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
4/2/2026 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.shilpi Daveswar
5/2/2026 THURSDAY Dr.Niral Shah
6/2/2026 FRIDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
7/2/2026 SATURDAY  |Dr.Niral Shah "
8/2/2026 SUNDAY N/A
9/2/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
10/2/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
11/2/2026 WiDN ESDAY |Dr.shilpi Daveswar
12/2/2026  |THURSDAY  |Dr.Niral Shah
13/2/2026 FRIDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi
14/2/2026 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah
15/2/2026 SUNDAY N/A
9 Dental 16/2/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur garmar
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/ / 17/2/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi

18/2/2026 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.shilpi Daveswar

19/2/2026 THURSDAY Dr.Niral Shah

20/2/2026 FRIDAY Dr.shilpi Daveswar

21/2/2026 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah

22/2/2026 SUNDAY N/A

23/2/2026 MONDAY Dr.Mayur parmar —_——
24/2/2026 TUSEDAY Dr.Rachana Gandhi

25/2/2026 WEDNESDAY  |Dr.shilpi Daveswar
26/2/2026 THURSDAY Dr.Niral Shah
27/2/2026 FRIDAY Dr.Mayur parmar
28/2/2026 SATURDAY Dr.Niral Shah

DR. DARSHAK

DR. NIRAV PATEL
MONDAY UNIT 3 DR. KUNAL MODI DR. SHASHWAT SHAH CHARPGT
TUESDAY UNIT 1 DR. TEJAS HATHILA DR. NIRAV B. PATEL DR. JAYESH BAGADA |DR. MEHUL VASAIYA
DR. CHIRAL
WEDNESDAY UNIT 2 DR. PALLAV PATEL DR. AYUSH JAIN DR. KHYATI SHAH GMERS MEDICAL
> BAMANIYA COLLEGE
DR. DARSHAK
THURSDAY UNIT 3 DR. KUNAL MODI DR. SHASHWAT SHAH DR. NIRAV PATEL | HIMMATNAGAR
Surgery - CHARPOT
FRIDAY UNIT 1 DR. TEJAS HATHILA DR. NIRAV B. PATEL DR. JAYESH BAGADA |DR. MEHUL VASAIYA
- - DR. CHIRAL
DR. KHYAT! SHAH
SATURDAY UNIT 2 DR. PALLAV PATEL DR. AYUSH JAIN R AARTATTIVA
DR.MEGHA ON
NAYA GMERS MATERNITY LEAVE
02/01/2025 Sunday DR.JAPAN DR.PALAK / DR.NA HIMMATNAGAR |FROM 4 JULY
ONWARDS
- GMERS
02/02/2025 Monday DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
03/02/2025 Tuesday DR.TUSHAR DR.SEEMA HIMMATNAGAR
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Anesthesia

GMERS

04/02/2025 Wensday DR.MEGHA DR.PALAK HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

05/02/2025 Thursday DR.TUSHAR DR.HEMALATA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

06/02/2025 Friday N/A N/A HIMMATNAGAR
— GMERS

07/02/2025 Saturday DR.JAPAN DR.HEMALATA DR.NAYNA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

08/02/2025 Sunday DR.TUSHAR DR.PALAK HIMMATNAGAR
= GMERS

09/02/2025 Monday DR.JAPAN DR.HEMALATA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

10/02/2025 Tuesday DR.TUSHAR DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

11/02/2025 Wensday DR.MEGHA DR.SEEMA HIMMATNAGAR
— GMERS

12/02/2025 Thursday DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
- GMERS

13/02/2025 Friday N/A N/A HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

14/02/2025 Saturday DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

15/02/2025 Sunday DR.TUSHAR DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

16/02/2025 Monday DR.JAPAN DR.PALAK HIMMATNAGAR

= GMERS

17/02/2025 Tuesday DR.REKHA DR.HEMALATA HIMMATNAGAR
= GMERS

18/02/2025 Wensday DR.ANKITA DR.SEEMA FMNATIRERR
GMERS

19/02/2025 Thursday DR.MEGHA DR.PALAK HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS

20/02/2025 Friday N/A N/A HIMMATNAGAR
“ GMERS
GMERS

22/02/2025 Sunday DR.ANKITA DR.PALAK ,DR NAYNA HIMMATNAGAR

23/02/2025 Monday DR.REKHA BREGIEIKA HIM:T:::\GAR

24/02/2025 Tuesday DR.TUSHAR DR.HEMALATA HlMﬁﬁﬁ GAR

25/02/2025 Wensday DR.MEGHA DR.PALAK HIM;T;:‘ZG AR

26/02/2025 Thursday DR.REKHA DR.SEEMA HIMSA::TESSAGAR
GMER

27/02/2025 Friday N/A N/A HIMMATNiGAR
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Skin

28/02/2025 Saturday DR.ANKITA DR.DIPIKA HIMMATNAGAR
: GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
HIMMATNAGAR
GMERS
_ HIMMATNAGAR
55 ;Zg;g Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A_
Monday i
2/3/2026 Tuesday Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. Erfkfz;vefsf; D Er'tiekf;:::? Dr
2/4/2026 Wensdaj Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) h:e'gha:;- - Mseghana. '
2/5/2026 Tharsda Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya Modasiya ) £
2/6/2026 Fri dayv (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Patel (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Patel g?rzgy;sslltf;::?ya Ka;:/ak:«iils:.Prof)
S.R. S.R. : :
2/7/2026 Saturday (SR) (S-R) (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Modasiya (S.R.)
;;32-026 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A
026 Monday
2/10/2026 Tuesday Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. Z;ihsvefsh D Erfkhzvefsf)l D
2/11/2026 Wensday Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) > ! I'(1 Eofa)Br. MS ! r(]aro el
2/12/2026 Thursday Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya Modasiya K e,g ?Ra t.prof K e,g za t.Prof)
2/13/2026 Friday (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Patel (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Patel D?rzgyasls\n.ocll':szya ag:aiﬁis;' ro
(S.R.) S.R. ) )
2/14/2026 Saturday (5.R) (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Modasiya (S.R.) GMERS
2;15;2026 Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A Himatnagar
2/16/2026 Monda
2/17/2026 Tuesda: Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. :r.?kh:ve:h b Dr.|.3havesh
2/18/2026 Wensday Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) [Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) th' r(] rof.) Dr. :ASt'kl_(Ime‘) o
2/19/2026 Thursday Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya Modasiya i eg a:a Prof e.g ana
> 3072006 Eridar (S.R.) Dr.Naisargi Patel  |(S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Patel DarZ?( 5;;' £° ) Kagvagf"_ss""”m
(S.R) SR, r. Afiya Modasiya r. Afiya
2/21/2026 Saturday (5-R.) (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Modasiya (S.R.)
2/22/2026 :Sunday N/A N/A N/A N/A
2/23/2026 Monda .
2/24/2026 Tuesdaz Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. |Dr.Bhavesh Astik(Prof.) Dr. /E:r._Bkhsve:h Dr..Bhavesh
2/25/2026 Wensday Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) |Meghana Kariya(Asst.Prof) N;m t(1 fok:) Or. Astik(Prof.) Dr.
2/26/2026 Thursda Dr. Afiya Modasiya Dr. Afiya Modasiya K e,g aza Me'ghana
2/27/2026 Fridayv (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Patel (S.R.) Dr. Naisargi Patel Dirz?'( 5:;":“? Kagyai?sst.Prof)
JisR) SR, . Afiya Modasiya r. Afiya
2/28/2026 Saturday (SR) (S.R.) Dr.Naisargi  [Modasiya (S.R.)
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